
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.175  37.325  Reyna Vance  1821  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
2-T  9.175  35.625  Raquel Ruggeri  1837  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Ultimate  
3  9.125  37.450  Madison Knisely  1820  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
4  9.100  36.725  Leah Mansor  1838  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
5  9.050  35.375  Emily Crow  1828  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Pinnacle  
6  9.000  36.750  Grace Megela  1839  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
7  8.950  34.875  Claire Pumford  1804  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flyers  
8-T  8.775  35.525  Chloe Sotus  1859  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Team Lightning  
9-T  8.775  33.600  Jessica Morman  1811  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
10-T  8.750  35.250  Lizzie Orosz  1860  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
11-T  8.750  34.700  Sam Sigler  1812  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
         ==========================              
12  8.650  34.950  Angela Montecalvo  1810  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
13  8.375  34.775  Bailey Thompson  1814  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
14-T  8.350  34.400  Elise Skinner  1813  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
15-T  8.350  32.950  Keira McTighe  1861  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
16-T  8.300  35.600  Madelyn Montalbano  1841  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
17-T  8.300  33.975  Ava Mertes  1809  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
18  8.150  34.725  Olivia Wilkins  1862  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
19  7.900  32.150  Emma Gabele  1808  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
20  7.600  24.700  Casey Warren  1815  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.675  37.450  Madison Knisely  1820  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
2  9.150  37.325  Reyna Vance  1821  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
3  9.100  35.250  Lizzie Orosz  1860  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
4  9.050  36.750  Grace Megela  1839  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
5  9.025  35.600  Madelyn Montalbano  1841  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
6-T  9.000  35.525  Chloe Sotus  1859  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Team Lightning  
7-T  9.000  34.700  Sam Sigler  1812  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
8  8.900  36.725  Leah Mansor  1838  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
9  8.575  33.975  Ava Mertes  1809  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
10  8.500  34.725  Olivia Wilkins  1862  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
         ==========================              
11  8.475  32.150  Emma Gabele  1808  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
12  8.400  35.625  Raquel Ruggeri  1837  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Ultimate  
13-T  8.250  35.375  Emily Crow  1828  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Pinnacle  
14-T  8.250  34.775  Bailey Thompson  1814  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
15  8.200  34.950  Angela Montecalvo  1810  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
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16  8.175  33.600  Jessica Morman  1811  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
17  8.050  34.400  Elise Skinner  1813  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
18  7.600  34.875  Claire Pumford  1804  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flyers  
19  7.200  32.950  Keira McTighe  1861  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
20  0.000  24.700  Casey Warren  1815  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.700  37.325  Reyna Vance  1821  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
2  9.600  36.750  Grace Megela  1839  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
3  9.350  36.725  Leah Mansor  1838  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
4  9.300  37.450  Madison Knisely  1820  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
5  9.250  34.725  Olivia Wilkins  1862  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
6  9.225  32.950  Keira McTighe  1861  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
7  9.200  34.950  Angela Montecalvo  1810  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
8  9.175  34.875  Claire Pumford  1804  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flyers  
9  9.125  34.775  Bailey Thompson  1814  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
10-T  9.050  35.625  Raquel Ruggeri  1837  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Ultimate  
11-T  9.050  35.600  Madelyn Montalbano  1841  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
12  9.000  34.400  Elise Skinner  1813  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
13  8.750  35.525  Chloe Sotus  1859  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Team Lightning  
14  8.625  35.375  Emily Crow  1828  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Pinnacle  
15  8.600  33.975  Ava Mertes  1809  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
16  8.500  34.700  Sam Sigler  1812  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
17  8.400  35.250  Lizzie Orosz  1860  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
18  8.350  24.700  Casey Warren  1815  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
19  8.200  33.600  Jessica Morman  1811  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
20  7.075  32.150  Emma Gabele  1808  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  35.375  Emily Crow  1828  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Pinnacle  
2  9.375  36.725  Leah Mansor  1838  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
3  9.350  37.450  Madison Knisely  1820  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
4  9.300  37.325  Reyna Vance  1821  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
5  9.225  35.600  Madelyn Montalbano  1841  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
6  9.150  34.875  Claire Pumford  1804  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flyers  
7  9.100  36.750  Grace Megela  1839  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
8  9.025  34.775  Bailey Thompson  1814  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
9-T  9.000  35.625  Raquel Ruggeri  1837  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Ultimate  
10-T  9.000  35.525  Chloe Sotus  1859  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Team Lightning  
11-T  9.000  35.250  Lizzie Orosz  1860  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
12-T  9.000  34.400  Elise Skinner  1813  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
         ==========================              
13  8.900  34.950  Angela Montecalvo  1810  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
14  8.825  34.725  Olivia Wilkins  1862  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  



15  8.750  24.700  Casey Warren  1815  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
16  8.700  32.150  Emma Gabele  1808  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
17  8.500  33.975  Ava Mertes  1809  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
18-T  8.450  34.700  Sam Sigler  1812  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
19-T  8.450  33.600  Jessica Morman  1811  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
20  8.175  32.950  Keira McTighe  1861  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.450  9.675  Madison Knisely  1820  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
2  37.325  9.700  Reyna Vance  1821  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Gymkhana  
3  36.750  9.600  Grace Megela  1839  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
4  36.725  9.375  Leah Mansor  1838  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
5  35.625  9.175  Raquel Ruggeri  1837  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Ultimate  
6  35.600  9.225  Madelyn Montalbano  1841  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Xquisite  
7  35.525  9.000  Chloe Sotus  1859  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Team Lightning  
8  35.375  9.450  Emily Crow  1828  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Pinnacle  
9  35.250  9.100  Lizzie Orosz  1860  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
10  34.950  9.200  Angela Montecalvo  1810  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
         ==========================              
11  34.875  9.175  Claire Pumford  1804  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flyers  
12  34.775  9.125  Bailey Thompson  1814  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
13  34.725  9.250  Olivia Wilkins  1862  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
14  34.700  9.000  Sam Sigler  1812  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
15  34.400  9.000  Elise Skinner  1813  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
16  33.975  8.600  Ava Mertes  1809  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
17  33.600  8.775  Jessica Morman  1811  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
18  32.950  9.225  Keira McTighe  1861  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Trinity  
19  32.150  8.700  Emma Gabele  1808  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  
20  24.700  8.750  Casey Warren  1815  Platinum  PLT: 12 -  Flytz  

 


